4

BSE"™

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Stanpacks India Ltd

Scrip Code : 530931 Quarter Ending : Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 13 6,47,828 6,47,828 10.63 647,828  10.63 - 10.63 647,828
undivided Family
JWALAGS Promoter 1 83,157 83157 1.36 83,157 1.36 . 1.36 83,157
Group
CHALAPATHI G V Z:Zm:ter 1 82,626 82,626 1.36 82,626 1.36 . 1.36 82,626
u
NANDHINI G A Promoter 1 77.124 77.124 1.27 77124 1.27 . 1.27 77124
Group
MV
Promoter 1 67,509 67,509 1.11 67,509 1.11 . 1.11 67,509
CHANDRASHEKAR
VIJAYA LAKSHMI G S Z:Zm:ter 1 67,126 67,126 1.10 67,126 1.10 . 1.10 67,126
u
G SANGEETHA Z:Zm:ter 1 62,074 62,074 1.02 62,074 1.02 . 1.02 62,074
u
RAJASEKAR G S Promoter 1 49,000 49,000 0.80 49,000 0.80 . 0.80 49,000

Group


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

SRINIVAS G S

REENA G R

ANILKUMAR G S

SRIDHARG S

GOPINATHG YV

RAVINDRA REDDY
MADUPU

GUPTAGN

RAMRAJ G P

ACHYUTAGR

RADHAKRISHNA G

LATHARANI G

G V JAYALAKSHMI

BALAJIGV

RACHITHAGB

G AHALYA

SATHISHKUMAR G V

PRAGATHIGR

G R MAHALAKSHMI

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

42,600

33,293

32,600

26,568

20,651

3,500

42,600

33,293

32,600

26,568

20,651

3,500

0.70

0.55

0.53

0.44

0.34

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

42,600

33,293

32,600

26,568

20,651

3,500

0.70

0.55

0.53

0.44

0.34

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.70

0.55

0.53

0.44

0.34

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

42,600

33,293

32,600

26,568

20,651

3,500



GORANTLA
RAVICHANDRAN

SADAVAKTRA
PRAVAN G

G S SAROJINI

SUDHAKAR
GORANTLA

Any Other (specify)

BALAJI TRADING
ENTERPRISES PVT
LTD

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

14

14

12,95,568

12,95,568

19,43,396

19,43,396

12,95,568

12,95,568

19,43,396

19,43,396

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.25

21.25

31.88

0.00

31.88

12,95,568

12,95,568

19,43,396

19,43,396

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.25

21.25

31.88

0.00

31.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.25

21.25

31.88

0.00

31.88

12,95,568

12,95,568

19,43,396

19,43,396



4

BSE"™

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Stanpacks India Ltd

Scrip Code : 530931 Quarter ending : Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder

C2) Er.nployee 0 0 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

4

BSE"™

The Power of Vibrance

Scrip Code : 530931

Institutions

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/

INDIAN BANK
MUTUAL FUND

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment
Funds

Banks
Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

—_

—_

87625

87625

87,625

87,625

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Stanpacks India Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.00

0.00

1.44

1.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

87,625

87,625

0.00

0.00

1.44

1.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.44

1.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

87,625

87,625

Quarter ending : Jun-25


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Asset reconstruction
companies

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other(Institutions
(Domestic))

Sub Total B1

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category I

Overseas
Depositories (holding
DRs) (balancing
figure)

Any Other(Institutions
(Foreign))
Sub Total B2

B3) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

87625

87,625

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

87,625

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

87,625



Central Government /
President of India

State Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub Total B3
B4) Non-Institutions

Associate companies
/ Subsidiaries

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors
and nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other than
'immediate relatives'
of promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is 'trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the trust’

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Investor Education
and Protection Fund 1 372719 3,72,719 6.11 3,72,719 6.11 - 6.11 3,72,719
(IEPF)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

] 2706 2099350 20,99,350 34.44 20,99,350 34.44 - 34.44 16,23,949
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

o 21 1294814 12,94,814 21.24 12,94,814 21.24 - 21.24 12,57,614
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
MURALIDHARAN 1 297875 2,97,875 4.89 2,97,875 4.89 - 4.89 2,97,875
HITESH RAMJI 1 200000 2,00,000 3.28 2,00,000 3.28 - 3.28 2,00,000
JAVERI
P P ZIBI JOSE 1 126614 1,26,614 2.08 1,26,614 2.08 - 2.08 1,26,614
A R GANESHWAR 1 109243 1,09,243 1.79 1,09,243 1.79 - 1.79 1,09,243
HARSHA HITESH 1 99490 99,490 1.63 99,490 1.63 - 1.63 99,490
JAVERI
Non Resident Indians 36 55621 55,621 0.91 55,621 0.91 - 0.91 15,121
(NRIs)
Foreign Nationals 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00
Foreign Companies 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00
Bodies Corporate 14 76352 76,352 1.25 76,352 1.25 - 1.25 73,952
Any Other (specify) 54 166123 1,66,123 2.73 1,66,123 2.73 - 2.73 1,66,123
Sub Total B4 2832 4064979 40,64,979 66.68 40,64,979 66.68 - 66.68 35,09,478
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 2833 4152604 41,562,604 68.12 41,52,604 68.12 - 68.12 35,97,103

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



