

## Shareholding Pattern

## Stanpacks India Ltd

Scrip Code: 530931 Quarter Ending: Jun-25

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Number of equity shares held in	
			held	neid	SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Securities etc.)	capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		13	6,47,828	6,47,828	10.63	6,47,828	10.63	-	10.63	6,47,828	
JWALA G S	Promoter Group	1	83,157	83,157	1.36	83,157	1.36	-	1.36	83,157	
CHALAPATHI G V	Promoter Group	1	82,626	82,626	1.36	82,626	1.36	-	1.36	82,626	
NANDHINI G A	Promoter Group	1	77,124	77,124	1.27	77,124	1.27	-	1.27	77,124	
M V CHANDRASHEKAR	Promoter	1	67,509	67,509	1.11	67,509	1.11	-	1.11	67,509	
VIJAYA LAKSHMI G S	Promoter Group	1	67,126	67,126	1.10	67,126	1.10	-	1.10	67,126	
G SANGEETHA	Promoter Group	1	62,074	62,074	1.02	62,074	1.02	-	1.02	62,074	
RAJASEKAR G S	Promoter Group	1	49,000	49,000	0.80	49,000	0.80	-	0.80	49,000	

SRINIVAS G S	Promoter Group	1	42,600	42,600	0.70	42,600	0.70	-	0.70	42,600
REENA G R	Promoter Group	1	33,293	33,293	0.55	33,293	0.55	-	0.55	33,293
ANILKUMAR G S	Promoter Group	1	32,600	32,600	0.53	32,600	0.53	-	0.53	32,600
SRIDHAR G S	Promoter	1	26,568	26,568	0.44	26,568	0.44	-	0.44	26,568
GOPINATH G V	Promoter	1	20,651	20,651	0.34	20,651	0.34	-	0.34	20,651
RAVINDRA REDDY MADUPU	Promoter	1	3,500	3,500	0.06	3,500	0.06	-	0.06	3,500
GUPTA G N	Promoter				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
RAMRAJ G P	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
ACHYUTA G R	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
RADHAKRISHNA G	Promoter				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
LATHARANI G	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
G V JAYALAKSHMI	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
BALAJI G V	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
RACHITHA G B	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
G AHALYA	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
SATHISHKUMAR G V	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
PRAGATHI G R	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
G R MAHALAKSHMI	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	

GORANTLA RAVICHANDRAN	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
SADAVAKTRA PRAVAN G	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
G S SAROJINI	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
SUDHAKAR GORANTLA	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Any Other (specify)		1	12,95,568	12,95,568	21.25	12,95,568	21.25	-	21.25	12,95,568
BALAJI TRADING ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	12,95,568	12,95,568	21.25	12,95,568	21.25	-	21.25	12,95,568
Sub Total A1		14	19,43,396	19,43,396	31.88	19,43,396	31.88	-	31.88	19,43,396
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		14	19,43,396	19,43,396	31.88	19,43,396	31.88	-	31.88	19,43,396
										ļ



## Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

## Stanpacks India Ltd

Scrip Code: 530931 Quarter ending: Jun-25

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

#### <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



## Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

## Stanpacks India Ltd

**Scrip Code**: 530931 Quarter ending: Jun-25

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total No. Of

Shareholding, as

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)		ategorization of shannolding (No. of shannolding SubCategory_II	
							etc.)	(A+B+C2)				
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	1	87625	87,625	1.44	87,625	1.44	-	1.44	87,625			
INDIAN BANK MUTUAL FUND	1	87625	87,625	1.44	87,625	1.44	-	1.44	87,625			
Venture Capital Funds	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00				
Alternate Investment Funds	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00				
Banks	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00				
Insurance Companies	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00				
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00				

Asset reconstruction companies	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Other Financial Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Any Other(Institutions (Domestic))	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Sub Total B1	1	87625	87,625	1.44	87,625	1.44	-	1.44	87,625
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Foreign Direct Investment	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Any Other(Institutions (Foreign))	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Sub Total B2	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	

Central Government / President of India	0	0	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
State Government / Governor	0	0	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0	0	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
Sub Total B3	0	0	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0	0	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	0	0	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'	0	0	0.00	0.00	-	0.00

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	372719	3,72,719	6.11	3,72,719	6.11	-	6.11	3,72,719
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2706	2099350	20,99,350	34.44	20,99,350	34.44	-	34.44	16,23,949
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	21	1294814	12,94,814	21.24	12,94,814	21.24	-	21.24	12,57,614
MURALIDHARAN	1	297875	2,97,875	4.89	2,97,875	4.89	-	4.89	2,97,875
HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	1	200000	2,00,000	3.28	2,00,000	3.28	-	3.28	2,00,000
P P ZIBI JOSE	1	126614	1,26,614	2.08	1,26,614	2.08	-	2.08	1,26,614
A R GANESHWAR	1	109243	1,09,243	1.79	1,09,243	1.79	-	1.79	1,09,243
HARSHA HITESH JAVERI	1	99490	99,490	1.63	99,490	1.63	-	1.63	99,490
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	36	55621	55,621	0.91	55,621	0.91	-	0.91	15,121
Foreign Nationals	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Foreign Companies	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Bodies Corporate	14	76352	76,352	1.25	76,352	1.25	-	1.25	73,952
Any Other (specify)	54	166123	1,66,123	2.73	1,66,123	2.73	-	2.73	1,66,123
Sub Total B4	2832	4064979	40,64,979	66.68	40,64,979	66.68	-	66.68	35,09,478
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	2833	4152604	41,52,604	68.12	41,52,604	68.12	-	68.12	35,97,103

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

## <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.